
Pos

SK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)

SK-S
1
2

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)

No.

E
47
75
37
20
6

18
71
56
72
74
87
98
82
46
26
38
68
22
13

84
3

77
30
50
88

111
100

91
173

Name

Gavin Bennett
Lee Harpham
Priscilla Speelman
Danny Stokman
Vesa Lethinen
Malcolm Crow
Dave Harvey
Marko Laine
Anthoin Sellies
Jorg Bernhard
Robert Gregory
Henrik Vejen
Vic Hempshall
Michael Jennison
Laurent Chapeau
Jurgen Reinke
Wilfried Meyer Wolff
Timo Spatzek
Roland Bisschoff
Marcel Maasmann

Robert Chilcott
Peter Elkmann
Raymond Gorissen
Marcel Gorissen
Jan Bakker
Kevin Busby

Paul Platt
Daniel Clark

Kevin Warring
Sascha Buchwald

Class

SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK

SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK

SK-S
SK-S

SK-S
SK-S

Laps

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
9

8
6
3
2
2
1

12
10

1

Total Tm

20:30.945
20:32.536
20:32.596
20:41.589
20:41.660
20:43.406
21:04.880
21:10.841
21:34.339
21:46.088
21:53.514
21:58.518
22:00.428
22:06.308
22:10.584
19:47.252
22:26.719
18:33.770
22:13.539
15:53.834

13:52.002
12:10.126
6:07.988
3:43.520
4:32.012
2:41.255

21:27.516
18:45.713

2:02.127
23.748

Diff

1.591
1.651

10.644
10.715
12.461
33.935
39.896

1:03.394
1:15.143
1:22.569
1:27.573
1:29.483
1:35.363
1:39.639

1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps

4 Laps
6 Laps
9 Laps

10 Laps
10 Laps
11 Laps

2 Laps

11 Laps
12 Laps

Gap

1.591
0.060
8.993
0.071
1.746

21.474
5.961

23.498
11.749
7.426
5.004
1.910
5.880
4.276
1 Lap

2:39.467
1 Lap

3:39.769
1 Lap

1 Lap
2 Laps
3 Laps
1 Lap

48.492
1 Lap

2 Laps

9 Laps
1 Lap

Avg. Speed

151,154
150,959
150,952
149,858
149,850
149,639
147,099
146,409
143,751
142,458
141,652
141,115
140,911
140,286
139,835
143,657
126,646
139,214
116,271
146,301

149,088
127,418
126,405
138,736
114,004
96,153

144,513
137,737

126,959
-

Best Tm

1:41.000
1:41.192
1:41.489
1:41.601
1:41.524
1:41.723
1:43.838
1:44.472
1:46.536
1:46.183
1:47.237
1:47.835
1:47.354
1:46.929
1:47.605
1:44.658
1:59.311
1:49.089
1:55.929
1:41.623

1:40.654
1:41.854
1:47.796
1:46.325
1:53.721
2:34.659

1:45.385
1:48.777

1:53.693

In Lap

2
3
7
2
8
5
5
2
4
6
8
7
9
6
8

10
11
4
6
8

4
4
2
2
1
1

7
7

1
0

Nat/State

GB
GB
NL
NL
FIN
GB
GB
FIN
NL
D
GB
DK
GB
NL
FR
D
D
D
D
NL

GB
D
NL
NL
NL
GB

GB
GB

GB
D

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.591

Avg. Speed

151,154

Best Lap Tm

1:40.654

Best Speed

154,045

Best Lap by

84 - Robert Chilcott

Printed: 14-8-2010 16:38:30

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jan-Bart Broertjes

Secretry of the meeting: Ria Waterreus

Results remain provisional pending technical and judicial matters

TIME OF PUBLICATION:

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Tijdwaarneming Zandvoort

Hammerite Ultimate Races
Superkarts

Race 1

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:11:01

Zandvoort GP 4,307 Km

14-8-2010 16:05


